LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE JUNIORS 1°DIVISION M&F

17.03.2018

Epreuves

-44 -
. 4 MOULINARD Jessica (28, CVL ) JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN

-48 v
T +20pts) DJADANE Lucie (45,CVL) US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU
NC LHOU MOHA Sauvane (37,CVL) AVIONNETTE PARCAY-MESLAY

'52 v

7 +30pts) PORTUT--CASTEL Eloise (45, CVL) US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

NC 7pts) BALLESTERO Laurine (28, CVL) DOJO BEAUCERON
NC FARGEAU Fiona (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
NC JOUANNEAU Ines (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
NC MORDANT Lisie (37,CVL) JUDO CLUB JOCONDIEN

'57 -

b 4



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+28 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

T (+27 pts)

5

6

NC

7

7

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

GRAJWODA Chloe (45, CVL)
ROUYERAS Margaux (45, CVL)

CHAPEAU Lea (45, CVL)

-63
SPIQUEL-BANDIN Marie (18, CVL)
BOULBERHANE Rym (37, CVL)

FICHEPAIN Eva (37,CVL)

PAYET Oceanne (41, CVL)
AGUILLON Perrine (45,CVL)
ECALLE Maelle (37,CVL)

SERELLE Noemie (37,CVL)

+78

LEROUX Chloe (37, CVL)

RAINGEAUD Eddy (37, CVL)
LAMBEL Erwan (37, CVL)
BEAUSSE Nicolas (37,CVL)

LAMBEL Valerian (37,CVL)

BOTHY Yann (18, CVL)

MOREAU Mathias (45, CVL )

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

BOURGES JUDO

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

ALERTE SP.FONDETTES

BLOIS JUDO

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

CSADN NOUATRE

TRUYES JUDO CLUB

CSADN NOUATRE

CSADN NOUATRE

J.C.DESCARTES

BOURGES JUDO

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

SILLAS Antoine (37,CVL)

-66
TCHAKALA Jovick (45, CVL)
APPAVOU Jason (45,CVL)
DUBOIS Alexis (45, CVL)
HAKOBYAN Arsen (18, CVL)
HORUDKO Enzo (45, CVL)

-73

NERIS Vincent (45, CVL)
SANTIAGO Luc (45, CVL)
OULMA Melvin (45, CVL)
SERISIER Matthis (45, CVL)
GANKHUU Temuulen (37,CVL)
MAI David (45, CVL)

NAGAEV Mairbek (45, CVL)

PINCHARD Ruddy (45, CVL)

GRIMAUD Clement (45, CVL)

FAYARD William (45, CVL)

RICHARD Antoine (45, CVL)
DEVULDER Jules (45, CVL)
HECKEL Felix (37, CVL)

LEFEVRE Sylvain (18, CVL)

A.S.CHANCEAUX JUDO

J C PITHIVIERS

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

JC BALGENTIEN

BOURGES JUDO

ASL ST JEAN LE BLANC

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB TOURAINE

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

CSADN NOUATRE

BOURGES JUDO



(+30 pts)

T (+27 pts)
T (+27 pts)

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

NOJAEV Khamzat (45, CVL)
COULIBALY Jean Eudes (45, CVL)

GARANGER Benjamin (45, CVL)
CRETIN Claude (45, CVL)

POIRETTE Adrien (18, CVL)

+100

HUTIN Vincent (45, CVL)

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

BOURGES JUDO

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU



